COCKTAILS & APERITIF

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO

KIR WHITE WINE

WHITE WINE, CREME DE CASSIS LIQUOR

MIMOSA

PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE

PIMMS

PIMM'S NO. 1, LEMONADE, FRESH FRUITS, FRESH BERRIES
KIR ROYALE

PROSECCO, CREME DE CASSIS LIQUER

NEGRONI

TANQUERAY GIN, CAMPARI, RED VERMOUTH

OLD FASHIONED

WHISKEY, ANGOSTURA G ORANGE BITTERS

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ (AF)

LYRE'S ALCOHOL-FREE SPIRIT, SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING WINE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

£6

£6

£6

£8

£8

£9

£9

$8




GIN GOBLETS

SERVED IN A BALLOON GLASS FILLED WITH ICE, FIFTY MILLILITERS SERVING TOPPED WITH
CAREFFULLY SELECTED TONIC WATER AND GARNISHED WITH DRIED & FRESH BOTANICALS

GORDON'S PINK £9

LONDON GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE AROMATIC TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER SEEDS
AND FRESH STRAWBERRIES

HENDRICK'S £9.5

SCOTTISH GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE CUCUMBER TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER SEEDS AND
FRESH CUCUMBER PEEL

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB AND GINGER £9.5
ENGLISH GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER SEEDS AND
FRESH ORANGE WHEELS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £11

SPANISH GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER SEEDS AND
FRESH LIME WEDGES

SILENT POOL £12

ENGLISH GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER SEEDS AND FRESH
ORANGE SLICES

LYRE'S DRY LONDON GIN CAF) £9

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT, SERVED WITH FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER, GARNISHED WITH DRIED JUNIPER BERRIES, CORIANDER
SEEDS AND FRESH LIME WEDGES

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
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DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

HALF PINT
DEVON RED CIDER 4.5% £2
SANDFORD ORCHARDS
THE SHED HEAD 4.6% £2.05
AMERICAN PALE ALE BACKYARD BREWERY
TRADITIONAL DEVON CIDER 6% £2.15
BULKAMORE ORCHARDS
DEVON ROCK CRAFT LAGER 4.5% £2.25
BAYS BREWERY
SAN MIQUEL 5% £2.25
FILIPINO PALE LAGER
CARLSBERG 3.8% £2.25
DANISH PILSNER
GUINNESS 4.2% £2.40
[RISH STOUT
PERONI 5.1% £3
ITALIAN PALE LAGER
BREWDOG NANNY STATE 0.5% £3

ALCOHOL FREE BEER

CASK ALES

PINT

£4

£4.10

£4.25

£4.45

£4.45

£4.45

£4.65

£6

£6

PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR WHAT WE HAVE ON CASK TODAY!

WE LIKE TO KEEP OUR CASK ALES SEASONAL AND EXCITING.
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SOL

ASAHI

TIGER

BROOKLYN LAGER
PERONI RED
HEINEKEN 0%
ERDINGER
BREWDOG PUNK AF
OLD mMOUT CIDER

MEXICAN GOLDEN PILSNER
JAPANESE DRY LAGER
SINGAPORE LAGER
AMERICAN AMBER LAGER
ITALIAN LAGER

ALCOHOL FREE LAGER
ALCOHOL FREE WHEAT BEER
ALCOHOL FREE PALE ALE

PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY
BERRIES & CHERRIES

KIWI & LIME

STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANATE

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

4.5%
5%
5%
5.2%
4.7%
0%
0.5%
0.5%

4%

PLEASE LET OUR STAFF KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

£4
£4
£4
£6
£4
£3
£4.5
£4.5
£6
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